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Appendix 1 

 

 

2018 Staff and Consultants 
 
The required biennial solicitation for interest proposals for administrative, legal, technical and wetland 
consulting services was published in the January 17, 2017 edition of the State Register. At their February 8, 
2017 meeting the Commission voted to retain the following consultants for 2017‐2018.  The Commission has 
no employees. 
 
 
    NAME/POSITION  ADDRESS         TELEPHONE/EMAIL 

Technical Services  James Kujawa    Hennepin County Energy and Environment  612.348.7338 
  701 Fourth Avenue S.  Suite 700  James.Kujawa@hennepin.us 
    Jason Swenson  Minneapolis, MN  55415      612.596.1171 
                  jason.swenson@hennepin.us 
    Kirsten Barta              612.543.3373 
                  Kirsten.barta@hennepin.us 
 
 
    Jeff Weiss    Barr Engineering        952.832.2706 
          4700 West 77th Street      jweiss@barr.com 
          Minneapolis, MN  55435 
 
 
Legal Services  Joel Jamnik    Campbell Knutson        651.645.5000 
          Grand Oak Office Center I      jjamnik@ck‐law.com 
          860 Blue Gentian Road  #290 
          Eagan, MN  55121 
 
 
Administrative  Judie Anderson  JASS          763.553.1144 
Services          3235 Fernbrook Lane      judie@jass.biz 
    Amy Juntunen   Plymouth, MN  55447      amy@jass.biz 
 

 

 

 


